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BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0001 Abdul Ahad 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0002 Abdul Manan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0003 Abdul Rafay 32 F - 3 - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0004 Abdullah 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0005 Abdullah Raza Muhammad - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - - F - 3 - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0006 Abdur Rehman Farooq 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0007 Alisha Rubab 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 64 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0008 Aneel Rasheed 34 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0009 Anus Akhtar Abbasi 40 F - 3 - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0010 Areeba Khan 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0012 Azeem Ali 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0013 Hamza Uzair 38 F - 3 - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0015 Ibtesam Hussain Shah 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0016 Imad Ali 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0017 Jabran Ayub Chughtai 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0018 Jamshaid 35 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0019 Maryam Shaheen 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 96 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0021 Mohammad Maaz Khalid Abbasi 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0022 Muhammad Ahmad Farooq 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 30 F - 3 - 37 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0023 Muhammad Aryan Hussain 31 F - 3 - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 43 F - 3 - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0024 Muhammad Hussnain - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - - F - 3 - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0025 Muhammad Kaif 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0027 Muhammad Rizwan Tariq 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0028 Muhammad Sajawal Hussain 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0029 Muhammad Tahir 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0030 Muhammad Umer 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0032 Muhammad Zain Ul Abidin 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0033 Mutahhar Faseeh Riaz 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0034 Neha Sajjad 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0
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BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0001 Abdul Ahad 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.50 3.64

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0002 Abdul Manan 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.58 3.44

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0003 Abdul Rafay 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.00 2.58

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0004 Abdullah 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.92 2.88

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0005 Abdullah Raza Muhammad - F - 3 - - - - - 0.00 1.67

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0006 Abdur Rehman Farooq 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.75 3.83

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0007 Alisha Rubab 35 F - 3 - - - - - 2.50 2.94

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0008 Aneel Rasheed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.25 2.31

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0009 Anus Akhtar Abbasi 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 2.00 2.79

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0010 Areeba Khan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.17 3.50

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0012 Azeem Ali 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.33 2.67

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0013 Hamza Uzair 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.50 2.57

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0015 Ibtesam Hussain Shah 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.50 3.11

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0016 Imad Ali 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.08 3.14

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0017 Jabran Ayub Chughtai 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.58 3.48

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0018 Jamshaid 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.71 1.75

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0019 Maryam Shaheen 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 4.00 4.00

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0021 Mohammad Maaz Khalid Abbasi 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.17 3.21

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0022 Muhammad Ahmad Farooq 29 F - 3 - - - - - 1.25 1.92

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0023 Muhammad Aryan Hussain 29 F - 3 - - - - - 1.17 1.69

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0024 Muhammad Hussnain - F - 3 - - - - - 0.00 1.43

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0025 Muhammad Kaif 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.83 3.02

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0027 Muhammad Rizwan Tariq 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.92 2.58

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0028 Muhammad Sajawal Hussain 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.83 3.00

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0029 Muhammad Tahir 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 2.33 2.42

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0030 Muhammad Umer 43 F - 3 - - - - - 1.92 2.29

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0032 Muhammad Zain Ul Abidin 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.33 3.27

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0033 Mutahhar Faseeh Riaz 31 F - 3 - 14 F - 3 - 1.64 1.81

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0034 Neha Sajjad 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 2.75 3.19
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BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0035 Noman Ahmed 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0036 Qamar Abbas 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0037 Raja Ahmad 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0038 Saim Babar 30 F - 3 - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0039 Sania 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0040 Shameer Masih 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0042 Ubaid Ur Rehman 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0045 Zahra Tabssum 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0035 Noman Ahmed 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.83 3.01

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0036 Qamar Abbas 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.83 3.10

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0037 Raja Ahmad 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.00 3.30

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0038 Saim Babar 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.83 2.39

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0039 Sania 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.08 3.31

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0040 Shameer Masih 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.79 2.85

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0042 Ubaid Ur Rehman 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.58 3.65

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-D-0045 Zahra Tabssum 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.58 3.65
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